City of Mineral Wells
Parks and Recreation Department
Spring 2020
10 & Under Youth Volleyball League

TEAMS

1. Net Ninjas (Karrisa Bailey) 6. Millsap White (Lainea Ashley)

2. Longhorns (Brandi Horton) 7. Lady Bulldogs Maroon (Victoria McCall)
3. Perrin Pirates (Jaimee Morgan) 8. GCA Colts (Richard Lauer)

4. Lady Bulldogs White (Courtney Sancillo) 9. Lil' Lady Rabbits (Cassie Thomasson)
5. Millsap Maroon (Lainea Ashley)

All matches will be played at the Mineral Wells City Gym on the center (full) court. All matches will be
three (3) set matches (except for tournament).

Saturday, February 22 Saturday, February 29 Saturday, March 7
8:00 a.m. 9-1 5:40 p.m. 7-5 800am. 9-7
8:55 a.m. 8-2 6:35 p.m. 4-8 8:55 a.m. 1-6
9:50 a.m. 6-4 7:30 p.m. 9-2 950am. 2-5
10:45a.m. 7-3 Bye-1,3,6 10:45a.m. 3-4
Bye -5 Bye - 8
Saturday, March 14 Friday, March 20 Saturday, March 21
10:55a.m. 3-1 7:35p.m. 8-6 800am. 5-3
Bye-2,4,5,6,7,8,9 855am. 6-2
950am. 7-1
10:45a.m. 8-9
Bye 4
Friday, March 27 Saturday, March 28 Friday, April 3_
830p.m. 5-9 6:25p.m. 6-9 6:30 p.m. 2-7
7:20p.m. 5-8 7:25p.m. 4-5
815p.m. 4-7
Bye-1,2,3
Saturday, April 4 Saturday, April 11 The home team is listed first.
800am. 1-8 4.00p.m. 1-4
855am. 3-6 455p.m. 3-2 The T.A.A.F. Region 4 Youth
Bye -9 Bye-5,6,7,8,9 Volleyball Tournaments will be

held May 15 — 17 in Stephenville.

League Tournament Dates: April 16" — May 9th
(See tournament bracket for match dates and times)






